BUILDING ON LOVE - J&J SERVICE RED SOX TICKET AVAILABILITY AS OF 041024

Game #|Date Time Opponent # Avail | Price/Ticket
6 Sunday, April 14, 2024 1:35 PM |Angels 4 $45.00
8 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 7:10 PM |[Guardians 4 $20.00
11 Friday, April 26, 2024 7:10 PM |[Cubs 4 $60.00
17 Friday, May 10, 2024 7:10 PM [Nationals 2 $50.00
24  |Friday, May 24, 2024 7:10 PM |Brewers 4 $60.00
28 Friday, May 31, 2024 7:10 PM |Tigers 4 $60.00
29 Saturday, June 01, 2024 4:10 PM [Tigers 4 $75.00
30 Sunday, June 02, 2024 1:35PM |Tigers 4 $60.00
33 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 7:10 PM | Phillies 4 $60.00
34 |Wednesday, June 12, 2024 7:10 PM | Phillies 4 $60.00
35 Thursday, June 13, 2024 7:10 PM |Phillies 4 $75.00
39 Monday, June 24, 2024 7:10 PM |Blue Jays 4 $60.00
40 |Tuesday, June 25, 2024 7:10 PM |Blue Jays 4 $60.00
41 |Wednesday, June 26, 2024 7:10 PM |Blue Jays 4 $60.00
42 Friday, June 28, 2024 7:10 PM |Padres 4 $100.00
45 |Tuesday, July 09, 2024 7:10 PM | Athletics 4 $60.00
46 |Wednesday, July 10, 2024 7:10 PM | Athletics 4 $60.00
47 |Thursday, July 11, 2024 7:10 PM | Athletics 4 $75.00
48 Friday, July 12, 2024 7:10 PM |Royals 4 $75.00
49 |Saturday, July 13, 2024 4:10 PM [Royals 4 $100.00
54 |Monday, July 29, 2024 7:10 PM |Mariners 4 $60.00
55 |Tuesday, July 30, 2024 7:10 PM |Mariners 4 $60.00
56 |[Wednesday, July 31, 2024 4:10 PM |Mariners 4 $60.00
60 Monday, August 12, 2024 7:10 PM |[Rangers 4 $60.00
61 |Tuesday, August 13, 2024 7:10 PM [Rangers 4 $60.00
62 |Wednesday, August 14, 2024 6:10 PM |Rangers 4 $60.00
63 Friday, August 23, 2024 7:10 PM | Diamond Backs 4 $75.00
66 |[Monday, August 26, 2024 7:10 PM |Blue Jays 4 $50.00
67 |Tuesday, August 27, 2024 7:10 PM |Blue Jays 4 $50.00
68 |Wednesday, August 28, 2024 7:10 PM |Blue Jays 4 $50.00
69 |[Thursday, August 29, 2024 7:10 PM |Blue Jays 4 $60.00
70 |Friday, September 06, 2024 7:10 PM |White Sox 4 $55.00
79 Friday, September 27, 2024 7:10 PM |Rays 4 $55.00
81 |Sunday, September 29, 2024 3:05 PM [Rays 2 $45.00




